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5 Km Open

Darolyn
Krista
Renata
Sara
Joy
Paige
Frances
Ashley
Carolyn
Shayna
Amber
Jenn
Amanda
Lindsey
Jessica
Stella
Christina
Nel
Stephanie
Violet
Angie
Kassy
Sarah
Cindy
Eastyn
Tabitha
Ingrid
Janie
Ashley
Paige
Trish
Siobhan
Hillary
Billie
Kerri
Danielle
Ainsley
Carla
Annika
Kingsley
Stacey
Kathleen

Walker
Stepa
Doerksen
Gross
Palmer
Hinton

Terichow-Parrott

Schneider
Coffin
Giesbrecht
Schneider
Sacco
Younka
Gudbjartson
Drakul
Buzunis
Barry
Vanderveen
Tetreault
Heroux
Cerilli
Bouchard
Rigby
Dobson
Beach
Hemphill
Okonwo
Parson
Palomino Song
Hastings
Hunter
Keely
Rempel
Babb-Press
Drosdowech
Burtch

Rice
Manfredi
Stamm
Jamieson
Bazak
Caithness

19:35
20:31
20:41
20:46
21:04
21:08
21:09
21:22
21:22
21:27
21:30
21:42
22:17
22:34
22:53
22:54
22:59
23:02
23:11
23:14
23:18
23:25
23:33
23:37
23:37
23:42
24:12
24:12
24:16
24:18
24:20
24:20
24:25
24:28
24:35
24:43
24:47
24:49
24:36
24:51
24:57
24:59

40-44
35-39
30-34
15-19
30-34
25-29
15-19
10-14
45-49
25-29
20-24
45-49
55-59
35-39
45-49
10-14
40-44
10-14
35-39
10-14
30-34
35-39
30-34
50-54
10-14
30-34
35-39
50-54
10-14
40-44
50-54
50-54
25-29
10-14
55-59
50-54
45-49
40-44
25-29
10-14
40-44
55-59

Riddell-1
Police
Riddell-1
Riddell-2
Riddell-1
Police
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Twosome
Riddell-2
Riddell-1
Twosome
Riddell-1
Police
Twosome
Headingley
Burn Fund
Burn Fund
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Riddell-3
Riddell-3
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Riddell-3
Police
Riddell-2
Stonewall
Headingley
Headingley
Riddell-1
Police
Burn Fund
Riddell-2
Police
Twosome
Headingley
Twosome
Stonewall
Burn Fund
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
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Sandra
Chrissy
Natalia
Janelle
Myla
Breanne
Rielle
Jillian

Age Group

Ashley
Stella
Nel
Violet
Eastyn
Ashley
Billie
Kingsley
Myla
Rielle

Sara
Frances
Amari
Syd
Gracie
Kendall
Alyssa
Sophie
Ashlet
Milla

Amore
Jyra
Chloe
Sarah
Janelle
McKayla
Adriana
Alexa
Madeline
Talia

Paige

Smith
Tournier Croft
Kurlowicz
Krahn

Krahn

Scott

Beach
Clarkson

Schneider
Buzunis
Vanderveen
Heroux

Beach
Palomino Song
Babb-Press
Jamieson
Krahn

Beach

Gross

Terichow-Parrott

Stocks
Chliboyko
Bell

Shipp
Bartniski
Sacco
Gravelines
Manhard

Palleta
Geronimo
Kreitz
Bilous
Darragh
Fair
Jaworsky
Jaworsky
Minor

Bertrand-Meadows

Hinton

25:00
25:01
25:04
25:05
25:05
25:12
25:15
25:21

21:22
22:54
23:02
23:14
23:37
24:16
24:28
24:51
25:05
25:15

20:46
21:09
26:49
27:52
28:08
28:12
28:37
28:42
30:04
31:20

27:32
27:38
28:28
28:32
28:57
29:17
29:42
29:43
29:47
30:18

21:08

35-39
35-39
25-29
40-44
10-14
30-34
10-14
10-14

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29

Twosome
Riddell-1
Riddell-1

Headingley

Headingley

Headingley
Riddell-1
Riddell-2

Riddell-1
Headingley
Burn Fund

Riddell-1

Riddell-3
Headingley

Riddell-2
Burn Fund
Headingley

Riddell-1

Riddell-2
Riddell-1
Police
Headingley
Headingley
Riddell-3
Police
Twosome
Police
Burn Fund

Burn Fund
Police
Headingley
Headingley
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Twosome

Police
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Shayna
Hillary
Annika
Katie
Samantha
Linda
Fiona
Emily
Katarina

Renata
Joy
Angie
Sarah
Tabitha
Breanne
Alana
Quinn
Chelsea
Michelle

Krista
Lindsey
Stephanie
Kassy
Ingrid
Sandra
Chrssy
Ava
Jasmine
Meredith

Darolyn
Christina
Paige
Carla
Stacey
Janelle
Sina
Mitch
Lucy
Melissa

Carolyn
Jenn

Giesbrecht
Rempel
Stamm
Enns
Clemus
Quach
Ludlow
Beger
Gomes

Doerksen
Palmer
Cerilli
Rigby
Hemphill
Scott
Alexander
Gregoire
Owasi
Huot

Stepa
Gudbjartson
Tetreault
Bouchard
Okonkwo
Smith
Tournier Croft
Thompson
Doolan

Fraser

Walker
Barry
Hastings
Manfredi
Bazak
Krahn
Barkman
Finlay
Yan
Valka

Coffin
Sacco

21:27
24:25
24:50
26:57
27:37
28:09
28:27
30:13
30:20

20:41
21:04
23:18
23:33
23:42
25:12
25:33
25:35
26:17
27:04

20:31
22:34
23:11
23:25
24:12
25:00
25:01
25:46
25:52
26:23

19:35
22:59
24:18
24:49
24:57
25:05
25:24
25:31
25:38
25:56

21:22
21:42

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49

Riddell-2
Burn Fund
Stonewall
Riddell-2
Police
Police
Headingley
Police
Police

Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Riddell-3
Riddell-1
Police
Headingley
Burn Fund
Headingley
Twosome
Police

Police
Police
Riddell-1
Riddell-3
Riddell-2
Twosome
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Headingley
Riddell-2

Riddell-1
Burn Fund
Headingley
Twosome

Riddell-1
Headingley

Police
Headingley
Headingley

Police

Twosome
Twosome
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Jessica
Ainsley
Diane
Tracy
Dama
Cheryl
Linda
Tracey

Cindy
Janie
Trish
Siobhan
Danielle
Heather
Odette
Kathy
Lisa

Ayn

Amanda
Kerri
Kathleen
Diane
Cindy
Lorraine
Catherine
Karen
Martina
Lisa

Amber
Mary
Margaret
Mindy
Debbie
Cynthia
Tracy
Elna
Viola
Cathy

Brenda
Nancy
Teresa

Drakul
Rice
Wing
Bowman
Slutchuk
Pearson
Funk
Jason

Dobson
Parson
Humter
Keely
Burtch
Marks
Schneider
Tarrant
Pischke
Wilcox

Younka
Drosdowech
Caithness
Shindleman
Phillips
Rempel
Moltzan
Kozelko
Reslerova
Lix

Drieger
Gargaro
Hughes
Barsky
Bennett
Hanwell
Waugh-Smith
Giesbrecht
Klassen
Vossen

Kreuger
Doern-White
Convery

22:53
24:47
26:08
27:15
27:26
28:00
28:13
28:43

23:37
24:12
24:20
24:20
24:43
26:54
27:06
27:53
28:55
29:14

22:17
24:35
24:59
26:29
28:09
28:15
29:25
29:50
30:23
30:52

25:50
28:08
29:18
32:24
32:31
34:56
36:42
37:47
37:56
39:28

27:23
29:46
30:52

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69

Twosome
Headingley
Twosome
Riddell-1
Twosome
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Police

Riddell-1
Stonewall
Riddell-1
Police
Twosome
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Police
Police
Police

Riddell-1
Police
Riddell-1
Riddell-1
Riddell-3
Burn Fund
Twosome
Police
Twosome
Twosome

Twosome
Headingley
Burn Fund
Burn Fund
Riddell-1
Police
Stonewall
Stonewall
Burn Fund
Police

Stonewall
Headingley
Police
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Karen
Clemus
Shelley
Bev
Dianne
Liz
Joan

Maria
Francis
Barbara
Beverley
Leslie
June
Veronica
Margaret

Lynda

Carol

Olmstead
Laurila
Borschwa
Chliboyko
Sproll
Rannie
McKelvey

Donahue
Usunier
Hawryluk
Eert

Ross-Stewart

Bell
Black
Pratt

Tunny

Dubnicoff

31:18
32:18
32:29
32:31
36:18
47:58
53:59

27:45
31:06
34:48
35:15
36:41
37:02
51:13
58:26

38:18

47:40

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-59
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

75-79

80-84

Headingley
Twosome
Stonewall
Burn Fund
Police
Police
Burn Fund

Riddell-2
Headingley
Police
Burn Fund
Twosome
Police
Police
Police

Police

Burn Fund



